Customize now!
Custom configurations available:
Hardware, glass, lighting and more!
Scan or click the QR code to the left.
Project
Item #
Quantity

Item Numbers:  ES92-36, -48, -60, -72, -84, -96, -108, -120, -132, -144
Model ES92 Standard offerings (one bay shown)
SPECIFICATIONS★
Flav-R-Shield™ Double-Sided Self-Service Sneeze Guards – Model ES92
All Sneeze Guards are 22.625" (575 mm) High
Number of Bays Item
Number
A
Width
Center of post to center of post
B
Depth
Center of post to center of post
Total Approx.
Ship. Weight ■
1  ES92-36 36"
(914 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
226 lbs
(103 kg)
1  ES92-48 48"
(1219 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
275 lbs
(125 kg)
2  ES92-60 60"
(1524 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
310 lbs
(141 kg)
2  ES92-72 72"
(1829 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
353 lbs
(160 kg)
2  ES92-84 84"
(2134 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
400 lbs
(182 kg)
2  ES92-96 96"
(2438 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
451 lbs
(205 kg)
2  ES92-108 108"
(2743 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
507 lbs
(230 kg)
3  ES92-120 120"
(3048 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
550 lbs
(250 kg)
3  ES92-132 132"
(3353 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
627 lbs
(285 kg)
3  ES92-144 144"
(3658 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
705 lbs